

Kirby Morgan Dive Systems, Inc.®

1430 Jason Way, Santa Maria, California 93455 Phone: 805/928-7772 Fax: 805/928-0342 www.kirbymorgan.com e-mail: kmdsi@kirbymorgan.com

Bulletin #1 of 2021. February 2, 2021 NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN

New Handle Grip for Stainless Steel Helmets

Products Affected: All Kirby Morgan® stainless steel helmets.

Kirby Morgan® is pleased to announce that a newly designed handle grip for all KMDSI stainless steel helmets is available.

Advancements have been made in ergonomics and durability with an added option for additional modification for adding mounting holes for hardware used to mount lights and cameras.





The handle grip installed on the KM 97 stainless helmet, left and the individual components, right.

Once the remaining stock of the current grip, handle P/N 510-795 is depleted, Kirby Morgan® will be installing the newly designed handle grip on all stainless steel production helmets. The old style handle grip will no longer be available after the remaining stock is depleted. A new handle grip replacement kit P/N 525-715 is also available.

Please contact your authorized KMDSI dealer or e-mail sales@kirbymorgan.com for more information.

